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UOMINI

:22.31
:148.73
1:47.00
3:49.19
8:14.29
15:26.89
:24.37
:53.39
1:59.00
:25.31
:53.93
1:58.93
:28.35
1:02.51
2:18.59
:56.67
2:02.68
4:25.06

1:31.65
3:27.29
7:39.03
1:41.21
3:51.95

Vladimir Popov
Vladimir Popov
Christopher Cappelletti
Christopher Cappelletti
Rolando Neiger
Christopher Cappelletti
Vladimir Popov
Saverio Multin

Saverio Multin
Thomas Liess
Thomas Liess
Thomas Liess
Emanuele Brivio
Emanuele Brivio
Simone Andreoli
Emanuele Brivio
Emanuele Brivio

lan D'iorio

Popov, Manzocchi, Remuind, Mozzini-Vellen
Popov, Boric, Manzocchi, Mozzini-Vellen
Mozzini-Vellen, Manzocchi, Liess, Cappelletti
Liess, Ranuzzini, Mozzini-Vellen, Cappelletti
Cappelletti, Ranuzzini, Liess, Mozzini-Vellen
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DONNE

:27.52
:58.73
2:03.78
4:21.70
8:55.83
17:10.9*
:29.61
1:04.56
2:19.91
:29.70
1:03.37
2:17.34
:33.53
1:13.29
2:40.90
1:06.70
2:25.05
5:01.35

1:54.94
4:03.46
8:47.90
2:01.09
4:26.58

Vivian Sargenti
Vivian Sargenti
Nastassia Crameri
Nastassia Crameri
Eliana Fieschi
Eliana Fieschi
Micol D'lorio

Micol D'lorio

Micol D'lorio
Mejrema Cehic
Mejrema Cehic
Mejrema Cehic
Patricia Brulhart
Vivian Sargenti
Vivian Sargenti
Vivian Sargenti
Nastassia Crameri
Nastassia Crameri

Crameri, Mossi, Cehic, Pedroia
Sargenti, Cehic, Gigon, Crameri
Crameri, Sargenti, Viglianti, Pedroia
Cehic, Sargenti, Gigon, Crameri
Cehic, Sargenti, Crameri, Gigon

Record del Club in vasca corta (25m)
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